Applications
–  DNA rebuffering of organic extraction
samples before sequencing reaction for
e.g. forensic case work
– Dye removal after sequencing reaction
– Primer removal after PCR reaction
– Plasmid concentration
– Protein concentration

Hydrosart® 100 kDa > 600
Hydrosart® 125 kDa > 650
Ordering Information
Vivacon® 500 Qty. per box Prod. No.
2,000 MWCO 25 VN01H91
2,000 MWCO 100 VN01H92
10,000 MWCO 25 VN01H01
10,000 MWCO 100 VN01H02
30,000 MWCO 25 VN01H21
30,000 MWCO 100 VN01H22
30,000 MWCO 25 VN01H21ETO
30,000 MWCO 100 VN01H22ETO
30,000 MWCO 500 VN01H23ETO
50,000 MWCO 25 VN01H31
50,000 MWCO 100 VN01H32
100,000 MWCO 25 VN01H41
100,000 MWCO 100 VN01H42
100,000 MWCO 25 VN01H41ETO
100,000 MWCO 100 VN01H42ETO
100,000 MWCO 500 VN01H43ETO
125,000 MWCO 25 VN01H81
125,000 MWCO 100 VN01H82
125,000 MWCO 500 VN01H83
125,000 MWCO 25 VN01H81ETO
125,000 MWCO 100 VN01H82ETO
125,000 MWCO 500 VN01H83ETO
PCR optimized
Highlighted Vivacons® are the products of choice for most critical
applications as they are sterile (SAL 10-6) and DNA-free (< 2 pg).
The new 125 kDa MWCO membrane is optimally suited for
concentrating DNA for case work e.g. in the forensic industry.
This larger cut off allows PCR inhibitors like indigo dyes
contaminating the sample to pass the membrane.
Ordering Information
Sample Kits Qty. per box Prod. No.
Sample Kit L
(4 units each of 2, 10, 30 kDa)
12 VN01HL12
Sample Kit H
(4 units each of 30, 50, 100 kDa)
12 VN01HH12
Vivacon® 2 Qty. per box Prod. No.
2,000 MWCO 25 VN02H91
2,000 MWCO 100 VN02H92
10,000 MWCO 25 VN02H01
10,000 MWCO 100 VN02H02
30,000 MWCO 25 VN02H21
30,000 MWCO 100 VN02H22
30,000 MWCO 25 VN02H21ETO
30,000 MWCO 100 VN02H22ETO
30,000 MWCO 500 VN02H23ETO
50,000 MWCO 25 VN02H31
50,000 MWCO 100 VN02H32
100,000 MWCO 25 VN02H41
100,000 MWCO 100 VN02H42
100,000 MWCO 25 VN02H41ETO
100,000 MWCO 100 VN02H42ETO
100,000 MWCO 500 VN02H43ETO
125,000 MWCO 25 VN02H81
125,000 MWCO 100 VN02H82
125,000 MWCO 500 VN02H83
125,000 MWCO 25 VN02H81ETO
125,000 MWCO 100 VN02H82ETO
125,000 MWCO 500 VN02H83ETO
Specifications subject to change
without notice. Printed and copyrighted
by Sartorius Stedim Biotech GmbH. | W
Publication No.: SLU2021-e12091